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Session 6 B

CS 8 MÁRC. 2018  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 105  (51Wkg) TARNÓCZY Tamara HUN
VITÁL Dominika HUN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HU6 MOLNÁR Gábor HU4
HU5
SVK
ROU
GER

KÁRÁR Sándor
CSOKOR Zoltán
PETER Bacskor
IONEL Orzoi
ALEXANDER Schröder

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

2 106  (57Wkg) SIPOS Hajni HUN
CACIC Nikolina CRO BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HU4 KÁRÁR Sándor HU5
AUT
GER
SVK
ROU

CSOKOR Zoltán
HAGAG Hassan
ALEXANDER Schröder
PETER Bacskor
IONEL Orzoi

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

3 107  (60Wkg) HÁMORI Luca HUN
KISS Anna HUN

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK PETER Bacskor HU4
HU5
AUT
GER
ROU

KÁRÁR Sándor
CSOKOR Zoltán
HAGAG Hassan
ALEXANDER Schröder
IONEL Orzoi

10:9
10:9
10:8
10:9
10:8

RED
BLUE

4 95  (49kg) PROKHOR Ryazanov SLO
KARAMANI Aleks SRB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK PETER Bacskor HU4
HU5
HU6
AUT
GER

KÁRÁR Sándor
CSOKOR Zoltán
MOLNÁR Gábor
HAGAG Hassan
ALEXANDER Schröder

29:28
30:27
29:28
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 96  (52kg) BORSOS Tamás HUN
TALGAT Syrymbetov KAZ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU IONEL Orzoi HU5
HU6
AUT
SVK
GER

CSOKOR Zoltán
MOLNÁR Gábor
HAGAG Hassan
PETER Bacskor
ALEXANDER Schröder

9:10
9:10
8:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

6 97  (56kg) OGGIANO Daniele ITA
MARKOVIC Nenad MNE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUT HAGAG Hassan HU6
SVK
GER
ROU
HU4

MOLNÁR Gábor
PETER Bacskor
ALEXANDER Schröder
IONEL Orzoi
KÁRÁR Sándor

27:29
26:30
27:29
27:29
26:30

RED
BLUE

7 98 A (60Akg) MARTIN Skogheim NOR
JAKAB Alex HUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HU5 CSOKOR Zoltán HU4
AUT
SVK
GER
ROU

KÁRÁR Sándor
HAGAG Hassan
PETER Bacskor
ALEXANDER Schröder
IONEL Orzoi

30:27
28:29
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 108 B (60Bkg) CANGELOSI Alessio ITA
RAKHAT Seitzhan KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HU6 MOLNÁR Gábor HU4
HU5
SVK
GER
ROU

KÁRÁR Sándor
CSOKOR Zoltán
PETER Bacskor
ALEXANDER Schröder
IONEL Orzoi

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 99 A (64Akg) SZÖLLŐSY Richárd HUN
ORBÁN Adrián HUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HU4 KÁRÁR Sándor HU5
AUT
SVK
GER
ROU

CSOKOR Zoltán
HAGAG Hassan
PETER Bacskor
ALEXANDER Schröder
IONEL Orzoi

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 110 B (64Bkg) SEBASTIAN Terteryan DEN
MERRO Marco ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER ALEXANDER Schröder HU4
HU5
HU6
AUT
ROU

KÁRÁR Sándor
CSOKOR Zoltán
MOLNÁR Gábor
HAGAG Hassan
IONEL Orzoi

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 100 A (69Akg) JACOB Bank DEN
DIRK Weidenkeller GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK PETER Bacskor HU4
HU5
HU6
AUT
GER

KÁRÁR Sándor
CSOKOR Zoltán
MOLNÁR Gábor
HAGAG Hassan
ALEXANDER Schröder

30:26
29:27
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

12 109 B (69Bkg) ANDREAS Palm SWE
DON Emini NOR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU IONEL Orzoi HU5
HU6
AUT
GER
SVK

CSOKOR Zoltán
MOLNÁR Gábor
HAGAG Hassan
ALEXANDER Schröder
PETER Bacskor

29:28
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 101  (75kg) LUKÁS Fernéza SVK
NURBEK Oralbay KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HU4 KÁRÁR Sándor HU6
AUT
SVK
GER
ROU

MOLNÁR Gábor
HAGAG Hassan
PETER Bacskor
ALEXANDER Schröder
IONEL Orzoi

27:30
25:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

14 102  (81kg) SÉTA János HUN
SAGYNDYK Togambay KAZ BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HU5 CSOKOR Zoltán HU4
AUT
GER
SVK
ROU

KÁRÁR Sándor
HAGAG Hassan
ALEXANDER Schröder
PETER Bacskor
IONEL Orzoi

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

15 103  (91kg) VERES Tibor HUN
VIKTOR Jurik GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HU6 MOLNÁR Gábor HU4
HU5
GER
SVK
ROU

KÁRÁR Sándor
CSOKOR Zoltán
ALEXANDER Schröder
PETER Bacskor
IONEL Orzoi

26:30
24:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

16 104  (+91kg) DAMIR Toibay KAZ
LAKATOS Csaba HUN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUT HAGAG Hassan HU5
HU6
GER
SVK
ROU

CSOKOR Zoltán
MOLNÁR Gábor
ALEXANDER Schröder
PETER Bacskor
IONEL Orzoi

-
-
-
-
-
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LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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